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billjulian@sbcglobal.net (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); gvanpelt@caiso.com 
(gvanpelt@caiso.com); janill.richards@doj.ca.gov (janill.richards@doj.ca.gov); 
Boles, Sheri (sheri.boles@cpuc.ca.gov); mmattes@nossaman.com 
(mmattes@nossaman.com); Cadenasso, Eugene (eugene.cadenasso@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov (Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov); Myers, Richard A. 
(richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com 
(aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com); rkennedy@energy.state.ca.us 
(rkennedy@energy.state.ca.us); Bushey, Maribeth A. 
(maribeth.bushey@cpuc.ca.gov); cguss@anaheim.net (cguss@anaheim.net); 
kuprewicz@comcast.net (kuprewicz@comcast.net); Service@spurr.org 
(Service@spurr.org); john@clfp.com (john@clfp.com); 
patricia.borchmann@yahoo.com (patricia.borchmann@yahoo.com); 
theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); rrussell@lodistorage.com 
(rrussell@lodistorage.com); waltowaiji@tustinca.org (waltowaiji@tustinca.org); 
janet.combs@sce.com (janet.combs@sce.com); RobertGnaizda@gmail.com 
(RobertGnaizda@gmail.com); Lee, Kelly C. (kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
grant ,kolling@cityofpaloalto. org (grant. kolling@cityofpaloalto. org); 
laura@messimer.com (laura@messimer.com); bstrottman@meyersnave.com 
(bstrottman@meyersnave.com); San Bruno Gas Safety 
(SanBrunoGasSafety@cpuc.ca.gov); Khosrowjah, Sepideh
(sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov); kelder@aspeneg.com (kelder@aspeneg.com); 
gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov (gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov); McQuillan, Elizabeth M. 
(elizabeth.mcquillan@cpuc.ca.gov); nsuetake@tum.org (nsuetake@tum.org); 
ffancis.mcnulty@sce.com (ffancis.mcnulty@sce.com); Dorman, Elizabeth 
(elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov); Johnson, Catherine A. 
(catherine.johnson@cpuc.ca.gov); Marcus, Matthew 
(matthew.marcus@cpuc.ca.gov); JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com 
(JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); Serizawa, Linda (linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov); 
njohnson@consumercal.org (njohnson@consumercal.org); 
sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com (sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com); 
Cathy@BarkovichAndYap.com (Cathy@BarkovichAndYap.com); Foss, Travis 
(travis.foss@cpuc.ca.gov); Kotch, Andrew (andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov); 
tony.marino@sen.ca.gov (tony.marino@sen.ca.gov); Contreras, Carolina 
(carolina.contreras@cpuc.ca.gov); Tudisco, Laura J. (laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Parkes, Christopher (christopher.parkes@cpuc.ca.gov); gburke@ap.org 
(gburke@ap.org); Vrogersl994@yahoo.com (Vrogersl994@yahoo.com); 
Gebremedhin, Alula (alula.gebremedhin@cpuc.ca.gov); jmullan@meyersnave.com
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(jmullan@meyersnave.com); Reiger, J. Jason (Jonathan.Reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Karle, Matthew (matthew.karle@cpuc.ca.gov); Solis, Maria 
(Maria.Solis@cpuc.ca.gov); Enyinwa, Ogeonye (ogeonye.enyinwa@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: R1102019 DRA'S Motion to Enter Evidence into the Record of the Rule 1.1 Order 

to Show Cause Proceeding in This Docket and Motion to Shorten Time for 
Responses

Please note that DRA has requested a motion shortening time to file responses to tomorrow, 
October 1 at 12:00 p.m. (noon). Alternatively, DRA makes other proposals in the last 
paragraph of the motion.

DRA did confer with PG&E prior to filing this motion regarding stipulation of entry of this 
evidence into the record. PG&E declined the offer of such stipulation.

Please do not hesitate to contact Traci Bone at (415) 703-2048 or fbo@cpuc.ca.gov if you have 
any questions or concerns regarding the foregoing.

Electronic Format: PDF

Serving Party: DRA

In case of problems with the e-mail or the attached document, contact the following person:

Name: Joanne Lark

Phone #: (415) 703-1485

Fax#: (415)703-2262

Email: legal_support@cpuc.ca.gov

SB GT&S 0512208

mailto:jmullan@meyersnave.com
mailto:Jonathan.Reiger@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:matthew.karle@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Maria.Solis@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:ogeonye.enyinwa@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:fbo@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:legal_support@cpuc.ca.gov


Note: to update your e-mail address, please follow the procedure in Rule 1.9(e) of the 
Commission’s Rules of Practice and Procedure.
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